
The Enrichment Center 2022 Holiday Calendar 
 

 

 
   

 

January                       

  Monday, January 3 Programs Resume Center is Open 
                                    
  Monday, January 17 Martin Luther King Jr. Day Center is Closed 

February and March                       

              No Holidays Scheduled         

April                       
  Friday, April 15 Good Friday, Easter Weekend Center is Closed 

May                       
  Monday, May 30 Memorial Day Center is Closed 

June                       
  Monday, June 20 Juneteenth  Center is Closed 

July                       
  Monday, July 4 Independence Day Center is Closed 

August                       
              No Holidays Scheduled         

September                       
  Monday, September 5 Labour Day Center is Closed 

October                       
   No Holidays Scheduled         

November                       
  Thursday, November 24 Thanksgiving Day Center is Closed 
                                    
  Friday, November 25 Thanksgiving Holiday Center is Closed 

December                       
  Friday, December 23 Christmas Eve Holiday Center is Closed 
                                    
  Monday, December 26 Christmas Day Holiday Center is Closed 
                                    
  Friday, December 30 New Year’s Eve Holiday Center is Closed 

January                       
  Monday, January 2 New Year’s Day Holiday Center is Closed 
     
  Tuesday, January 3 Programs Resume Center is Open 
 
 
 
 
  


